
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
300 

94 
146 
221 

21 

Name 
Michele DE NICOLA 
Guido BERSELLI 
Francesca CAGNA 
Michele PRONTELLI 
Edoardo MACCHION 

Club 
DUCALE 
MOTOLIFE 
DRIVER 
CROSTOLO 
DUCALE 

Class 
300 
300 
300 
125 
125 

Best Tm 
1:16.201 
1:17.051 
1:18.538 
1:26.503 
1:27.666 

Diff 

0.850 
2.337 

10.302 
11.465 

Gap 

0.850 
1.487 
7.965 
1.163 

In Lap 
5 
4 
6 
5 
4 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 17/03/2019 16:33:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Trofeo Autodromo di Modena 

MiniOpen 

Gara 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:17:01 

Autodromo di Modena 2,007 km 

17/03/2019 16:20 


